| Date Mailed: | |
|------------------|--|
| Jale Malleu. | |

JULIE A BARTHELS Winnebago County Clerk 112 Otter Ave, PO Box 2806 Oshkosh, WI 54903-2806 (920) 232-3430

NOTICE OF COMMISSION, BOARD OR COMMITTEE MEETING

NAME OF COMMISSION WINNEBAGO COUNTY LAND RECORDS COUNCIL

BOARD OR COMMITTEE:

TIME OF MEETING: 1:00 P.M.

DATE OF MEETING: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 03, 2023

PLACE OF MEETING: WINNEBAGO COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

112 OTTER AVE, ROOM 119

OSHKOSH, WI

In Person or Virtual Meeting *

*All interested persons wishing to be heard at the public hearing may appear in person or via Zoom using the meeting information below. A direct link to the Zoom Meeting is available on the Winnebago County Meetings and Agenda calendar on the above indicated date

ZOOM MEETING INFORMATION LINK: https://www.co.winnebago.wi.us/planning-and-zoning/p-z-meeting-links

Additional instructions can be found at: https://www.co.winnebago.wi.us/planning-and-zoning.
For further detailed information concerning this notice, contact the Town Clerk or the Winnebago County Zoning office, where the application is available for viewing.

SUBJECT MATTER OF MEETING

- 1. Introduction
- 2. Approval of minutes from July 26, 2022 meeting.
- 3. Council review and discussion on Winnebago County Land Information program updates, proposed 2024 Budget and Council action to recommend proposed 2024 Land Records Modernization Budget to the County for its consideration.
- 4. Adjournment